
Women's Junior World Championships

Preliminary Group C

2016 IHF WOMEN'S JUNIOR (U20) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP IN RUS
Team A

A  GERMANY B  EGYPT

Match Number

9
Played in in the hall on at

Team B

 Russian Federation 03/07/2016 18:00 hours 

Half-time (30’)
A

20
End of playing time

B
1st extra time 2nd extra time After penalty throws

A A A AB B B B

Number of 7 m Number of 7 m
A B

0 / 2

Team time-out Team time-out

Full name of players and officials 1 12 2

No. No.Team  A Team  BG GW W2’ 2’D D

Signature of Responsible Official of the Teams (Off. A)A B

Remarks of Referee / IHF Official

Signatures 

Referees

T. D.

IHF Off.

 VESOVIC Miljan (MNE) MITROVIC Novica (MNE)

 AL MARZOUQI Omar (UAE)  VARTANYAN Stella (RUS)

 SEDREZ Salvio (BRA)

9 35 15

5 / 5

 CSKA

Spectators 

1
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7
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16

18

20

22

25

KOHORST Madita

INGENPASS Annika

BERGER Amelie

GRIJSEELS Alina

PICHLMEIER Kathrin

BURGERT Alicia Sophie

RUTHENBECK Ramona

REIMER Nele

WIEDER Lisa

BOK Aylin

ADAMS Pia

FEHR Vanessa

STOLLE Alicia

BEHREND Jenny

SCHNEIDER Lynn

PRIOR Paula
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3

4

6

8

9
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11

12

14

16

33

66

97

99

KHALED MOSTAFA ARAFA Omnia

KHALED SHEHATA  A. Yara

ALI MAHMOUD RIAD Z. Malak

SHERIF MOHAMED R. Nada

HELAL MOHAMED AKRAM Salma

REFAAT KAMAL REFAIE Yasmen

ABDALLAH HASSAN M. Nada

HELMY SHARAFELDEAN M. Doaa

ASHRAF ELRIFAI A. Hend

AHMED WAEL ELNAHRY Nouran

WALID EKRAM HELMY Habiba

KHALED HASSAN KAMEL Nouran

ESSAM BAYOUMY HANAFY Soad

KHALED MOKHTAR HAMED Yara

OSAMA IBRAHIM M. E. Yara
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KIENER Nico

BOHM Marielle

SCHUHKNECHT Kristin

DR. MEHLHORN Egbert

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

HAFEZ ELMASRY A. Amr (H.Coach)

HASSAN MAHMOUD H.Mahmoud

MOHAMED MORGAN ELMAS Eman

ABDELHALIM BASHA M. Zeinab

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

A

B

C

D

A

B

C

D

DR

 

 150

DR

3 3

10:52 39:00

TP TP

Note :Number of 7m Throws Awarded to Team A and B, Goals (G), Warnings (W), Suspensions (2’),Direct Disqualification (D),Disqualification with Report (DR) and Team Penalty(TP).
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